
Caterpillar Facility Verizon Sales Representative Phone # Email Address
Arizona, Litchfiled Park Maureen Curnutt 602-908-2477 Maureen.Curnutt@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Mesa Maureen Curnutt 602-908-2477 Maureen.Curnutt@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Pheonix Maureen Curnutt 602-908-2477 Maureen.Curnutt@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Tempe Maureen Curnutt 602-908-2477 Maureen.Curnutt@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Temple Maureen Curnutt 602-908-2477 Maureen.Curnutt@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Tuscon (Tinaja Hills) Robert (Bob) Deberardinis 520-444-9380 robert.deberardinis@verizonwireless.com
Arizona, Tuscon (training PPG) Robert (Bob) Deberardinis 520-444-9380 robert.deberardinis@verizonwireless.com
California, Anaheim Beverly Ginyard pending beverly.ginyard@verizonwireless.com
California, Gardena Beverly Ginyard pending beverly.ginyard@verizonwireless.com
California, Hayward Kim Moore 925-785-3300 kimberly.moore@verizonwireless.com
California, Sacramento Cheri Allegra 916-204-2430 cheri.allegra@verizonwireless.com
California, San Francisco District Ofc Kim Moore 925-785-3300 kimberly.moore@verizonwireless.com
California, San Leandro Kim Moore 925-785-3300 kimberly.moore@verizonwireless.com
California, Taft Heather Russell 661-864-2584 Heather.Russell@verizonwireless.com
California, Union City Kim Moore 925-785-3300 kimberly.moore@verizonwireless.com
Colorado, Denver Keith Bell 303-579-1200 keith.bell@verizonwireless.com
Connecticut, Hartford District Ofc Dawn Simches 781-932-1271 Dawn.M.Simches@verizonwireless.com
Florida, Jacksonville Nancy Weaver 904-477-3424 Nancy.Weaver@VerizonWireless.com
Florida, Jacksonville Nancy Weaver 904-477-3424 Nancy.Weaver@VerizonWireless.com
Florida, Jacksonville District Ofc Mark Terry 904-477-1345 Mark.Terry@VerizonWireless.com
Florida, Miami Letitia L Stallings 305-389-0522 Letitia L.Stallings@verizonwireless.com
Florida, Miami Lakes Letitia L Stallings 305-389-0522 Letitia L.Stallings@verizonwireless.com
Florida, Miami Lakes Letitia L Stallings 305-389-0522 Letitia L.Stallings@verizonwireless.com
Florida, Miami Logisics Div Warehouse Letitia L Stallings 305-389-0522 Letitia L.Stallings@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Atlanta Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Griffin Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Jefferson Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, LaGrange Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Marietta Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Pendergrass Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Georgia, Toccoa Dennis Dixon 404-210-0376 dennis.dixon@verizonwireless.com
Hawaii Caterpillar Lift Trucks Jeff Uno 808-286-7001 Jeff.Uno@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Arlington Heights Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Aurora Robert Froelich 847-727-1811 Robert.froelich@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Bartonville Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com

Reps are listed in alphabetical order by State, then by City.



Illinois, Bartonville Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Champaign Rob Gustafson 217-369-2811 Robert.Gustafson@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Champaign (CLS) Rob Gustafson 217-369-2811 Robert.Gustafson@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Champaign (North) Rob Gustafson 217-369-2811 Robert.Gustafson@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Chicago District Office Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Decatur Roger Glazebrook 217-433-8957 Roger.Glazebrook@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Dekalb (Barber Green) now Cat AGDarcy Vanblaricom 815-985-1010 Darcy.Vanblaricom@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Dekalb (Lincoln Hwy) Darcy Vanblaricom 815-985-1010 Darcy.Vanblaricom@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Delavan Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Dixon Darcy Vanblaricom 815-985-1010 Darcy.Vanblaricom@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, East Peoria AD Building Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, East Peoria CV Building Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Edwards Proving Ground Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Joliet Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Joliet CLS Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, LC Building Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Libertyville Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Lisle Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Mapleton Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Milan Jayne Metz 309-781-6688 Jayne.Metz@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Moline Jayne Metz 309-781-6688 Jayne.Metz@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Morton Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Mossville Tech Center Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Mossville Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Naperville (solar) Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Oswego Brad Sendlakq 773-882-3354 brad.sendlak@verizonwireless.com
Illinois, Peoria AB Building Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Peoria LD Building Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Peoria Proving Grounds Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Illinois, Springfield Dannette McGinnis 309-256-9056 Dannette.McGinnis@VerizonWireless.com
Indiana, Indianapolis Jennifer McGuire 317-816-6317 Jennifer.McGuire@Verizonwireless.com
Indiana, Indianapolis Jennifer McGuire 317-816-6317 Jennifer.McGuire@Verizonwireless.com
Indiana, Lafayette Jennifer McGuire 317-816-6317 Jennifer.McGuire@Verizonwireless.com
Indiana, Lafayette No Qualnet support Jennifer McGuire 317-816-6317 Jennifer.McGuire@Verizonwireless.com
Indiana, Plainfield Jennifer McGuire 317-816-6317 Jennifer.McGuire@Verizonwireless.com
Iowa, Burlington Jayne Metz 309-781-6688 Jayne.Metz@verizonwireless.com
Iowa, Davenport Jayne Metz 309-781-6688 Jayne.Metz@verizonwireless.com



Kansas, Emporia (Wichita) Lafe Olson 316-617-2000 Lafe.Olson@Verizonwireless.com
Kansas, Kansas City Lori L. Lowell 816-507-7798 lori.lowell@verizonwireless.com
Kansas, Overland Parks Lori L. Lowell 816-507-7798 lori.lowell@verizonwireless.com
Louisiana, New Orleans Lauri Frere 504-232-1600 Lauri.Frere@VerizonWireless.com
Maryland, Baltimore Kim Rawlings 410-952-0099 kim.rawlings@verizonwireless.com
Maryland, Columbia Kim Rawlings 410-952-0099 kim.rawlings@verizonwireless.com
Michigan, Grand Rapids Danielle Beaune 616-785-3966 danielle.beaune@verizonwireless.com
Michigan, Mount Clemens Wendy Martin wendy.martin@verizonwireless.com
Minnesota, Champlin Cat Paving Jon Bouvine 612-590-3763 Jon.Bouvine@VerizonWireless.com
Minnesota, St. Paul Jon Bouvine 612-590-3763 Jon.Bouvine@VerizonWireless.com
Missouri, Bridgeton Roger Castro 314-920-4188 Roger.Castro@Verizonwireless.com
Missouri, Kansa City District Office Lori L. Lowell 816-507-7798 lori.lowell@verizonwireless.com
Nebraska, Bellevue Sue Sterling 402-681-9000 Sue.Sterling@verizonwireless.com
Nebraska, Omaha Sue Sterling 402-681-9000 Sue.Sterling@verizonwireless.com
Nevada, Las Vegas Angelia Bronson 702-239-6260 angelia.bronson@verizonwireless.com
Nevada, Reno Shawn Trowell 201 213-3323 shawn.trowell@verizonwireless.com
New Jersey, Morristown Shawn Trowell 201 213-3323 shawn.trowell@verizonwireless.com
New Jersey, Union Shawn Trowell 201 213-3323 shawn.trowell@verizonwireless.com
North Carolina, Cary Tina Minnick 919-740-5200 Tina.Minnick@VerizonWireless.com
North Carolina, Charlotte Melissa Nichols 704-564-3021 Melissa.Nichols@VerizonWireless.com
North Carolina, Franklin Cindy Wilson 828-234-2114 cindy.wilson@verizonwireless.com
North Carolina, Hickory Cindy Wilson 828-234-2114 cindy.wilson@verizonwireless.com
North Carolina, Morganton Cindy Wilson 828-234-2114 cindy.wilson@verizonwireless.com
North Dakota. Fargo Mark Claire 701-261-6500 mark.claire@VerizonWireless.com
Ohio, Canal Winchester Melissa Smith 614-580-9697 Melissa.Smith@verizonwireless.com
Ohio, Cincinatti Chery Matthews 5136596124 cheryl.matthews@verizonwireless.com
Ohio, Columbus District Office Melissa Smith 614-580-9697 Melissa.Smith@verizonwireless.com
Ohio, Dublin Melissa Smith 614-580-9697 Melissa.Smith@verizonwireless.com
Ohio, Wickliffe Todd Wiettzke 216-408-2270 Todd.Wietzke@verizonwireless.com
Ohio, Wooster Todd Wiettzke 216-408-2270 Todd.Wietzke@verizonwireless.com
Oregon, Dallas Wendy Clancy 503-313-4555 Wendy.Clancy@verizonwireless.com
Pennsylvania, Allentown Joe Younge 215-680-5566 Joseph.Younge@verizonwireless.com
Pennsylvania, Harrisburg District Ofc Isaac Tressler 717-580-4149 IsaacTressler@Verzionwireless.com
Pennsylvania, York Mark Licari 717-873-4669 mark.licari@verizonwireless.com
Pennsylvania, York Mark Licari 717-873-4669 mark.licari@verizonwireless.com
South Carolina, Greenville Lynn Eppley 864-630-8200 Lynn.Eppley@VerizonWireless.com
South Carolina, Sumter Matt Carothers 843-707-1299 Matthew.Carothers@VerizonWireless.com



South Carolina, Sumter (Joliet) Matt Carothers 843-707-1299 Matthew.Carothers@VerizonWireless.com
Tennessee, Nashville Betty Ewen 615-333-5295 Betty.Ewen@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Channelview John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Dallas John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Desota John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Houston Derek Rosales 281-723-2000 Derek.Rosales@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Houston Derek Rosales 281-723-2000 Derek.Rosales@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Houston Derek Rosales 281-723-2000 Derek.Rosales@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Houston Derek Rosales 281-723-2000 Derek.Rosales@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Houston Derek Rosales 281-723-2000 Derek.Rosales@verizonwireless.com
Texas, Irving John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Mabank John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Plano John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Texas, Waco John Egan 214-587-6500 john.egan@verizonwirless.com
Utah, Salt Lake City Scott Eggenberger 801-699-6100 Scott.Eggenberger@verizonwireless.com
Utah, Salt Lake City Scott Eggenberger 801-699-6100 Scott.Eggenberger@verizonwireless.com
Washington D.C. Greg Connarn 703 927-1000 Gregory.Connarn@verizonwireless.com
Washington D.C. Greg Connarn 703 927-1000 Gregory.Connarn@verizonwireless.com
Washington, Seattle Barbara Zito 425-603-2784 barbara.zito@verizonwireless.ocm
Washington, Seattle District Office Barbara Zito 425-603-2784 barbara.zito@verizonwireless.ocm
Washington, Spokane Bart Lagomarsino 509-327-9909 bart.lagomarsino@verizonwireless.com
Wisconsin, Edgerton Rob Miller 414-390-5253 robert.miller1@verizonwireless.com
Wisconsin, Milwaukee Rob Miller 414-390-5253 robert.miller1@verizonwireless.com










